Position

Econ & Comm Dev Planner Il

CV B Manager

Principal Planner

Homeless Services Principal

Econ & Comm Dev Planner |

Econ & Comm Dev Planner Il

Comm Development Principal

Bldg Inspector |

Secretary I

Guest Services Representative

Clerk Typist |

Econ & Comm Dev Planner Il

Senior Sales Representative

Senior Sales Representative

Econ & Comm Dev Planner |

Economic Dev Principal Planner

Econ & Comm Dev Planner Il

Other Positions Held City

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Department

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Total Wages

$149,416

$120,717

$118,235

$106,984

$97,464

$85,708

$78,503

$76,790

$73,240

$71,353

$61,839

$57,252

$55.614

$47,639

$46,994

$46,963

$46,803

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,518

$29,774

$22,410

$18,675

$9,059

$12,077

$19,644

$15.916

$9,934

$15,265

$10,223

$14,553

$30,623

$12,819

$10,935

$21,930

$15,033



Associate Planner |

Econ & Comm Dev Planner |

Marketing & Events Specialist

Clerk Typist | - Temp T-Step

Econ & Comm Dev Planner |

Economic Development
Director

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

Economic
Development

$44,930

$40,963

$33,857

$26,266

$8,678

$1,687

$5,158

$4,014

$19,420

$0

$2,389

$7,860



