Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Econ & Comm Dev Planner II		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$149,416	\$14,518
C V B Manager		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$120,717	\$29,774
Principal Planner		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$118,235	\$22,410
Homeless Services Principal		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$106,984	\$18,675
Econ & Comm Dev Planner I		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$97,464	\$9,059
Econ & Comm Dev Planner II		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$85,708	\$12,077
Comm Development Principal		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$78,503	\$19,644
Bldg Inspector I		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$76,790	\$15,916
Secretary II		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$73,240	\$9,934
Guest Services Representative		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$71,353	\$15,265
Clerk Typist I		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$61,839	\$10,223
Econ & Comm Dev Planner II		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$57,252	\$14,553
Senior Sales Representative		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$55,614	\$30,623
Senior Sales Representative		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$47,639	\$12,819
Econ & Comm Dev Planner I		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$46,994	\$10,935
Economic Dev Principal Planner		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$46,963	\$21,930
Econ & Comm Dev Planner II		Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$46,803	\$15,033

Associate Planner II	Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$44,930	\$5,158
Econ & Comm Dev Planner I	Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$40,963	\$4,014
Marketing & Events Specialist	Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$33,857	\$19,420
Clerk Typist I - Temp T-Step	Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$26,266	\$0
Econ & Comm Dev Planner I	Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$8,678	\$2,389
Economic Development Director	Bakersfield	Economic Development	\$1,687	\$7,860